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Disclosure of dealings in the shares of CAR Inc.

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Description | Description Nature of dealings Number of Maturity Reference | Total amount Resultant
of relevant | of products reference date / price paid / received | balance
securities securities to closing out (including
which the date those of any
derivatives person with
relate whom there is

an agreement
or

understanding)

J.P. Morgan 8 February | Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 15,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $59,629.5000 45,619,799
Securities PLC | 2021 of products derivative contract 2021
Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 14,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $55,654.2000 45,605,799
of products derivative contract 2021
Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 14,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $55,654.2000 45,591,799

of products derivative contract 2021
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 13,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $51,678.9000 45,578,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 12,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $47,703.6000 45,566,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 11,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $43,728.3000 45,555,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 5,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $19,876.5000 45,550,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 5,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $19,876.5000 45,545,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 2,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $7,950.6000 45,543,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 10,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $39,753.0000 45,533,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 16,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $63,604.8000 45,517,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 19,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $75,530.7000 45,498,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 19,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $75,530.7000 45,479,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 20,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $79,506.0000 45,459,799
of products derivative contract 2021
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 22,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $87,456.6000 45,437,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 23,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $91,431.9000 45,414,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 1,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $3,975.3000 45,413,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 22,000 | 3 August $3.9753 $87,456.6000 45,391,799
of products derivative contract 2021

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 45,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 | $178,951.5000 45,346,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 5,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $19,883.5000 45,341,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 24,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $95,440.8000 45,317,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 16,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $63,627.2000 45,301,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 15,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $59,650.5000 45,286,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 14,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $55,673.8000 45,272,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 13,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $51,697.1000 45,259,799

of products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 11,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $43,743.7000 45,248,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 11,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $43,743.7000 45,237,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 9,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $35,790.3000 45,228,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 9,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $35,790.3000 45,219,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 8,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $31,813.6000 45,211,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 7,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $27,836.9000 45,204,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 5,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $19,883.5000 45,199,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 16,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 $63,627.2000 45,183,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 4,000 | 30 July 2021 $3.9955 $15,982.0000 45,187,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 1,000 | 9 March 2022 $3.9851 $3,985.0900 45,186,799
of products derivative contract

Derivatives | Other types Closing out of a 1,000 | 9 March 2022 $3.9851 $3,985.0900 45,185,799

of products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 91,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 | $361,879.7000 45,094,799
of products derivative contract
Derivatives Other types Closing out of a 107,000 | 2 June 2021 $3.9767 | $425,506.9000 44,987,799
of products derivative contract

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co.




